
Vivekananda English Academy (H.S) 

Primary Section ( Class  I   to   IV  ) 
Routine of Annual Examination – 2024 

 

Date Day Class- I Class - II Class-  III Class-  IV 

18.11.24 Mon English- I ( Lit) 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Maths 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Computer Theo 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Computer Prac 
8.00 – 10.30am 

 

19.11.24 Tue Science 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Science 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Hindi/Bengali 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Comp Theo 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

20.11.24 Wed G.K 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

English –I ( Lit) 
8.00 – 10.30am 

English-II 
(Language) 

8.00 – 10.30am 

Hindi/Bengali 
8.00 – 10.30am 

21.11.24 Thu Value Education 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

Value Education 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

SST 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

SST 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

22.11.24 Fri English-II 
(Language) 

8.00 – 10.30am 

Hindi/Bengali 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Science 
8.00 – 10.30am 

English-II 
(Language) 

8.00 – 10.30am 

25.11.24 Mon Maths 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

English – II (Language) 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Maths 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Maths 
8.00 – 10.30am 

26.11.24 Tue Computer Theo 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Spell/Dict + Conv 
8.00 – 10.00 am 

English-I (Lit) 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Science 
8.00  - 10.30 am 

27.11.24 Wed Spell/Dict + Conv 
8.00 – 10.00 am 

Computer  Theo 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

G.K. 
8.00 – 9.30am 

English-I (Lit) 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

28.11.24 Thu Hindi/Bengali 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

G.K. 
8.00-9.30 am 

Spell/Dict + Conv 
8.00 – 10.00 am 

Spell/Dict+Conv 
8.00 – 10.00am 

29.11.24 Fri Drawing 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

Computer Prac 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Value Education 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

G.K. 
8.00 – 9.30am 

02.12.24 Mon  Drawing 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

Computer Prac 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Value Education 
8.00 – 9.30 am 

03.12.24 Tue Computer Prac 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

Oral 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

  

04.12.24 Wed Oral 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

 Drawing 
8.00 – 10.00 am 

 

05.12.24 Thu   Oral 
8.00 – 10.30am 

Drawing 
8.00 –  10.00 am 

06.12.24 Fri    Oral 
8.00 – 10.30 am 

 

 P.T. Examination will be held during school hours : 

Date DAY Class 

05/11/24 Tue I 

12/11/24 Tue II 

05/11/24 Tue III 

12/11/24 Tue IV 

 



 

 

 

Please Note: Students must bring their all CW copies on the day of Oral Examination and Computer copy on the 

day of Computer Practical Examination. Otherwise copy marks will be deducted.                                                                                                                     

 

 Regarding Fees Payment & ADMIT CARD of ANNUAL EXAMINATION:  
  
 

 Fees upto December, 2024 should be paid on or before 15th November, 2024 to receive 

ADMIT CARD of Annual Examination. 
 

 Students/parents of Class I - IV must collect their ADMIT CARD of Annual Examination from 

School Office (Main) on any working day between 4th November, 2024  -  15th November, 

2024 during Office working hours.  
 

 

 No student will be allowed to sit for the Examination without ADMIT CARD.  
 

 

 

 

Regarding ANNUAL REPORT CARD DAY:  

 

Report Card Day (Class I – IV):  18th December, 2024 (Wed) 

 
Class Arrival time of the 

students 
Departure time of the 

students 

ONE & TWO 8.00 a.m. 9.00 a.m. 

THREE & FOUR 10.00 a.m. 11.00 a.m. 

 

Please note: 

 All students must come to school in proper school uniform on the REPORT CARD 

DAY. Report Cards (I to IV) will be handed over to the students only.  

 Students must reach school at least 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time on 

the REPORT CARD DAY 

 Defaulters will not get their REPORT CARD.   

        

- By order  

            (23/09/2024) 


